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NSA Philadelphia
Community Recreation Office
Hours of Operation
Monday- Friday 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
ALL TICKET SALES ARE FINAL—NO REFUNDS
*Prices are subject to change without notice* To purchase tickets,
stop by the Community Rec Office, call (215) 697-5392 for more

information. Please check your tickets before leaving the Community
Recreation Office for accuracy. Revised January 30,2026

Movie Tickets MWR Price
AMC/Lowes Black * $11.75
AMC/Lowes Concessions

Popcorn Voucher $5.00
Drink Voucher $4.50
Regal/UA Premier $10.00
Regal/UA Bundle pack $30.00
$10.00 concession gift card, 2 Premiere tickets
Pennsylvania

Academy of Natural Sciences Gate Price MWR Price
Adult (13+) $29.99 $13.00
Child (2 - 12) $55.00 $13.00
Crayola Experience Gate Price MWR Price
All ages $30.40 $27.50
Elmwood Zoo Gate Price MWR Price
General Admission $19.00 $14.25
Hershey Park Gate Price  MWR PRICE
Any Day flex ticket $90.80 $55.00
Hornblower Gate Price MWR Price
Phila. Brunch Adult $87.90 $70.50
Phila. Brunch Child $72.90 $58.50
Phila. Lunch Adult $62.90 $50.50
Phila. Lunch Child $47.90 $38.50
Phila. Dinner Adult $102.90 $82.50
Phila. Dinner Child $102.90 $82.50
iFly Indoor Skydiving Gate Price MWR Price
2 Flight 2 Video (King of Prussia) $129.00 $89.00
K1 Speed (Go Karts-Horsham) Gate Pricc MWR Price
1 Race Arrive & Drive $27.95 $23.75
2 Race Arrive & Drive $49.95 $41.75
3 Race Arrive & Drive $64.95 $58.50
Legoland Discovery Center Gate Price MWR Price
General Admission $26.99 $19.75
Longwood Gardens Gate Price MWR Price
Adults $45.00 $30.00
Child (5-18) $25.00 $13.25

Museum American Revolution Gate Price

Adults
Child

Museum of Illusions
General Admission Adult

Otherworld Philadelphia
Adults
Child

Philadelphia Explorer*
Exp pick 3 Adult
Exp pick 3 Child
Exp pick 4 Adult
Exp pick 4 Child

Philadelphia Flower Show
Any Day Flex Ticket

Explorer Pass
Adult 1 Day Pass
Child 1 Day Pass

Sesame Place
Military Pass

Shofuso
General Admission

Tee Time Golf
MidAtlantic Pass
Super Pass

New Jersey

Adventure Aquarium
Adult (13+)
Child (2- 12)

K1 Speed (Go Karts)
1 Race Arrive & Drive
2 Race Arrive & Drive
3 Race Arrive & Drive

Legoland Discovery Center
General Admission

Medieval Times Dinner
(Lyndhurst) Adult
Child (10 & under)

New York

Adventure Park NY

3Hr Ariel Forest Adventure Adult
3Hr Ariel Forest Adventure Youth

Adventure Playground (3-6)

City Pass *
1 Day Adult
1 Day Child
2 Day Adult
2 Day Child
3 Day Adult
3 Day Child

$25.00
$25.00

Gate Price
$25.00

Gate Price
$34.99
$29.99

Gate Price
$64.00
$49.00
$79.00
$59.00

Gate Price
$57.00

Gate Price
$59.00
$39.00

Gate Price
$153.00

Gate Price
$15.00

Gate Price
$64.99
$99.99

Gate Price
$44.24
$44.24

Gate Price
$27.95
$49.95
$64.95

Gate Price
$32.51

Gate Price
$79.92
$48.99

Gate Price
$69.00
$59.00
$15.00

Gate Price
$169.00
$129.00
$268.00
$189.00
$359.00
$214.00

MWR Price
$19.50
$13.00

MWR Price
$20.75

MWR Price
$27.50
$22.00

MWR Price
$57.00
$45.50
$70.00
$52.50

MWR Price
$50.00

MWR Price
$54.25
$36.75

MWR Price
$105.75

MWR Price
$5.50

MWR Price
$61.75
$84.25

MWR Price
$31.50
$24.00

MWR Price
$23.75
$41.75
$58.50

MWR Price
$21.50

MWR Price
$61.00
$40.75

MWR Price
$53.25
$46.25
$13.50

MWR Price
$137.75
$115.75
$199.50
$159.75
$243.50
$186.25




Explore Pass Gate Price
Pick 2 Adult $132.00
Pick 2 Child (3-12) $114.00
Pick 3 Adult $149.00
Pick 3 Child (3-12) $109.00
LegoLand NY Gate Price
1 Day Admission $101.01
1 Day Admission +2" Day Free $94.00
Lego +Bus Adult $94.00
Lego +NY 1 Day $100.20
Lego Pass Elite $269.23
Lego Pass Gold $117.86

Madame Tussaud -New York Gate Price

Adult (13+) General Admission $55.52
Adult (13+) Marvel Movie $50.07
Adult (13+) All Inclusive $71.85
Maryland

Hornblower Gate Price
Balt. Brunch Adult $78.90
Balt. Brunch Child $63.90
Balt. Lunch Adult $62.90
Balt. Lunch Child $47.90
Balt. Dinner Adult $94.90
Balt. Dinner Child $94.90
Maryland Zoo Gate Price
General Admission $33.00
Medieval Times —Hanover Gate Price
Adult (13-61) ** $82.45
Child (10 & under) ** $51.65
National Aquarium Gate Price
Military $49.95
Adult $49.95
Child (5-20) $39.95
Senior $39.95
Tee Time Golf Gate Price
MidAtlantic Pass $64.99
Super Pass $99.99
Virginia

Adventure Park (@Aquarium) Gate Price

3 Hr Aerial Forest Ad (12+) $63.00
3 Hr Aerial Forest Yth (7-11) $54.00
3 Hr Aerial Forest Child (5-6) $37.00
Hornblower Gate Price
Brunch Adult $78.90
Brunch Child $63.90
Lunch Adult $62.90
Lunch Child $47.90
Dinner Adult $94.90
Dinner Child $94.90
American/Victory Rover Gate Price
American Rover Adult $29.00
American Rover Child $19.00
AR Sunset Adult (Fri/Sat) $45.00
AR Sunset Adult (Sun-Thu) $40.00

MWR Price
$80.75
$67.50

$107.00
$85.00

MWR Price
$46.50
$50.75
$87.25
$56.00

$236.55
$103.50

MWR Price
$35.75
$32.25
$46.25

MWR Price
$63.25
$51.25
$50.50
$38.50
$76.00
$76.00

MWR Price
$27.00

MWR Price
$63.00
$41.25

MWR Price
$39.25
$44.75
$36.00
$36.00

MWR Price
$61.75
$84.25

MWR Price
$49.25
$42.75
$36.25

MWR Price
$63.25
$51.25
$50.50
$38.50
$76.00
$76.00

MWR Price
$28.00
$18.00
$43.75
$38.25

Victory Rover Adult $29.00 $28.00
Victory Rover Child $19.00 $18.00
Busch Gardens Williamsburg Gate Price  MWR Price
BGW Day Pass $118.00 $62.25
BGW 1 Day Military (2026) $90.00 $61.00
BGW 1 Day w/Dine $124.99 $94.25
BGW Fun Card (2026) $140.98 $129.75
BGW & WC Fun Card (2026) $165.98 $145.00
BGW Fun Card (2026) $112.00 $137.75
BGW & WC Military Pass (2026) $270.00 $156.25
BGW & WC 2PK - 2Day $101.50 $98.50
BGW & WC 2PK - 3Day $134.98 $107.00
iFly Indoor Skydiving Gate Price MWR Price
2 Flight $83.24 $66.00
Legoland Discovery Center Gate Price  MWR Price
General Adm $26.99 $21.00
Nauticus Gate Price MWR Price
Adult $17.95 $17.75
Child $13.50 $14.50
Owl Creek Adv. Park Gate Price MWR Price
Adult $28.00 $26.00
Child $13.00 $9.00
Youth $18.00 $14.75
Tee Time Golf Gate Price MWR Price
MidAtlantic Pass $64.99 $61.75
Super Pass $99.99 $84.25

Community Rec Office, Bldg. 15
215-697-5392
Hours of Operation

Monday -Friday 9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Due to contractual agreements with our
vendors, all sales are final.

Last updated January 30, 2026




