



NSA Philadelphia Community Recreation Office

Hours of Operation

Monday- Friday 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

ALL TICKET SALES ARE FINAL—NO REFUNDS

Prices are subject to change without notice To purchase tickets, stop by the Community Rec Office, call (215) 697-5392 for more information. Please check your tickets before leaving the Community Recreation Office for accuracy. Revised January 30, 2026

Movie Tickets

AMC/Lowes Black *	MWR Price	\$11.75
AMC/Lowes Concessions		
Popcorn Voucher	\$5.00	
Drink Voucher	\$4.50	
Regal/UA Premier	\$10.00	
Regal/UA Bundle pack	\$30.00	
\$10.00 concession gift card, 2 Premiere tickets		

Pennsylvania

Academy of Natural Sciences	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult (13+)	\$29.99	\$13.00
Child (2 – 12)	\$55.00	\$13.00
Crayola Experience	Gate Price	MWR Price
All ages	\$30.40	\$27.50
Elmwood Zoo	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$19.00	\$14.25
Hershey Park	Gate Price	MWR PRICE
Any Day flex ticket	\$90.80	\$55.00
Hornblower	Gate Price	MWR Price
Phila. Brunch Adult	\$87.90	\$70.50
Phila. Brunch Child	\$72.90	\$58.50
Phila. Lunch Adult	\$62.90	\$50.50
Phila. Lunch Child	\$47.90	\$38.50
Phila. Dinner Adult	\$102.90	\$82.50
Phila. Dinner Child	\$102.90	\$82.50
iFly Indoor Skydiving	Gate Price	MWR Price
2 Flight 2 Video (King of Prussia)	\$129.00	\$89.00

K1 Speed (Go Karts-Horsham)	Gate Price	MWR Price
1 Race Arrive & Drive	\$27.95	\$23.75
2 Race Arrive & Drive	\$49.95	\$41.75
3 Race Arrive & Drive	\$64.95	\$58.50

Legoland Discovery Center	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$26.99	\$19.75

Longwood Gardens	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adults	\$45.00	\$30.00
Child (5-18)	\$25.00	\$13.25

Museum American Revolution	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adults	\$25.00	\$19.50
Child	\$25.00	\$13.00
Museum of Illusions	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$25.00	\$20.75
Otherworld Philadelphia	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adults	\$34.99	\$27.50
Child	\$29.99	\$22.00
Philadelphia Explorer*	Gate Price	MWR Price
Exp pick 3 Adult	\$64.00	\$57.00
Exp pick 3 Child	\$49.00	\$45.50
Exp pick 4 Adult	\$79.00	\$70.00
Exp pick 4 Child	\$59.00	\$52.50
Philadelphia Flower Show	Gate Price	MWR Price
Any Day Flex Ticket	\$57.00	\$50.00
Explorer Pass	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult 1 Day Pass	\$59.00	\$54.25
Child 1 Day Pass	\$39.00	\$36.75
Sesame Place	Gate Price	MWR Price
Military Pass	\$153.00	\$105.75
Shofuso	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$15.00	\$5.50
Tee Time Golf	Gate Price	MWR Price
MidAtlantic Pass	\$64.99	\$61.75
Super Pass	\$99.99	\$84.25
New Jersey		
Adventure Aquarium	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult (13+)	\$44.24	\$31.50
Child (2- 12)	\$44.24	\$24.00
K1 Speed (Go Karts)	Gate Price	MWR Price
1 Race Arrive & Drive	\$27.95	\$23.75
2 Race Arrive & Drive	\$49.95	\$41.75
3 Race Arrive & Drive	\$64.95	\$58.50
Legoland Discovery Center	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$32.51	\$21.50
Medieval Times Dinner	Gate Price	MWR Price
(Lyndhurst) Adult	\$79.92	\$61.00
Child (10 & under)	\$48.99	\$40.75
New York		
Adventure Park NY	Gate Price	MWR Price
3Hr Ariel Forest Adventure Adult	\$69.00	\$53.25
3Hr Ariel Forest Adventure Youth	\$59.00	\$46.25
Adventure Playground (3-6)	\$15.00	\$13.50
City Pass *	Gate Price	MWR Price
1 Day Adult	\$169.00	\$137.75
1 Day Child	\$129.00	\$115.75
2 Day Adult	\$268.00	\$199.50
2 Day Child	\$189.00	\$159.75
3 Day Adult	\$359.00	\$243.50
3 Day Child	\$214.00	\$186.25

Explore Pass	Gate Price	MWR Price	Victory Rover Adult	\$29.00	\$28.00
Pick 2 Adult	\$132.00	\$80.75	Victory Rover Child	\$19.00	\$18.00
Pick 2 Child (3-12)	\$114.00	\$67.50			
Pick 3 Adult	\$149.00	\$107.00	Busch Gardens Williamsburg	Gate Price	MWR Price
Pick 3 Child (3-12)	\$109.00	\$85.00	BGW Day Pass	\$118.00	\$62.25
LegoLand NY	Gate Price	MWR Price	BGW 1 Day Military (2026)	\$90.00	\$61.00
1 Day Admission	\$101.01	\$46.50	BGW 1 Day w/Dine	\$124.99	\$94.25
1 Day Admission +2 nd Day Free	\$94.00	\$50.75	BGW Fun Card (2026)	\$140.98	\$129.75
Lego +Bus Adult	\$94.00	\$87.25	BGW & WC Fun Card (2026)	\$165.98	\$145.00
Lego +NY 1 Day	\$100.20	\$56.00	BGW Fun Card (2026)	\$112.00	\$137.75
Lego Pass Elite	\$269.23	\$236.55	BGW & WC Military Pass (2026)	\$270.00	\$156.25
Lego Pass Gold	\$117.86	\$103.50	BGW & WC 2PK - 2Day	\$101.50	\$98.50
			BGW & WC 2PK - 3Day	\$134.98	\$107.00
Madame Tussaud -New York	Gate Price	MWR Price	iFly Indoor Skydiving	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult (13+) General Admission	\$55.52	\$35.75	2 Flight	\$83.24	\$66.00
Adult (13+) Marvel Movie	\$50.07	\$32.25			
Adult (13+) All Inclusive	\$71.85	\$46.25	Legoland Discovery Center	Gate Price	MWR Price
			General Adm	\$26.99	\$21.00
Maryland			Nauticus	Gate Price	MWR Price
Hornblower	Gate Price	MWR Price	Adult	\$17.95	\$17.75
Balt. Brunch Adult	\$78.90	\$63.25	Child	\$13.50	\$14.50
Balt. Brunch Child	\$63.90	\$51.25			
Balt. Lunch Adult	\$62.90	\$50.50	Owl Creek Adv. Park	Gate Price	MWR Price
Balt. Lunch Child	\$47.90	\$38.50	Adult	\$28.00	\$26.00
Balt. Dinner Adult	\$94.90	\$76.00	Child	\$13.00	\$9.00
Balt. Dinner Child	\$94.90	\$76.00	Youth	\$18.00	\$14.75
Maryland Zoo	Gate Price	MWR Price	Tee Time Golf	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$33.00	\$27.00	MidAtlantic Pass	\$64.99	\$61.75
			Super Pass	\$99.99	\$84.25
Medieval Times –Hanover	Gate Price	MWR Price			
Adult (13-61) **	\$82.45	\$63.00			
Child (10 & under) **	\$51.65	\$41.25			
National Aquarium	Gate Price	MWR Price			
Military	\$49.95	\$39.25			
Adult	\$49.95	\$44.75			
Child (5-20)	\$39.95	\$36.00			
Senior	\$39.95	\$36.00			
Tee Time Golf	Gate Price	MWR Price			
MidAtlantic Pass	\$64.99	\$61.75			
Super Pass	\$99.99	\$84.25			
Virginia					
Adventure Park (@Aquarium)	Gate Price	MWR Price	Community Rec Office, Bldg. 15		
3 Hr Aerial Forest Ad (12+)	\$63.00	\$49.25	215-697-5392		
3 Hr Aerial Forest Yth (7-11)	\$54.00	\$42.75	Hours of Operation		
3 Hr Aerial Forest Child (5-6)	\$37.00	\$36.25			
Hornblower	Gate Price	MWR Price	Monday -Friday 9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.		
Brunch Adult	\$78.90	\$63.25	<i>Prices are subject to change without notice.</i>		
Brunch Child	\$63.90	\$51.25	Due to contractual agreements with our		
Lunch Adult	\$62.90	\$50.50	vendors, all sales are final.		
Lunch Child	\$47.90	\$38.50			
Dinner Adult	\$94.90	\$76.00	<i>Last updated January 30, 2026</i>		
Dinner Child	\$94.90	\$76.00			
American/Victory Rover	Gate Price	MWR Price			
American Rover Adult	\$29.00	\$28.00			
American Rover Child	\$19.00	\$18.00			
AR Sunset Adult (Fri/Sat)	\$45.00	\$43.75			
AR Sunset Adult (Sun-Thu)	\$40.00	\$38.25			